
T3104 Solar PPA Vendor Contact List – Northern Region  - Non-US Materials Pool #3  >2mWh 
Ground / Roof / Carport 

 
 

 

VENDOR BLANKET PO # CONTACT NAME CONTACT INFORMATION 
Advanced Solar Products, Inc. 
 

19-PROS1-01071 
 

Kathleen Vandegrift Cell Phone#: (609) 658-5548 
Office#: (908) 751-5818 
Email address: Kathleen@advancedsolarproducts.com 
 

Constellation NewEnergy, Inc. 
 

19-PROS1-01068 
 

Rob Rabe 
 
 

Cell Phone#: 267-671-2463 
Office#: 410-470-2517  
Email address: Robert.Rabe@constellation.com 
 

DG Clean Energy Solutions, LLC 
 

19-PROS1-01077 
 

Sebastian Jano 
 

Cell Phone#:   610-316-4384 
Office#:   561-304-5848 
Email address:   Sebastian.jano@nee.com 
 

Eznergy NJ LLC 
  
 

19-PROS1-01067 James Brown Cell Phone#: 215-275-0776 
Office#: 732-244-0442 
Email: JBrown@eznergy.com 
 

Forefront Power, LLC 
 

19-PROS1-01072 Robert Lyman Cell Phone#: (914)522-4784 
Office#: same as above  
Email address: Rlyman@Forefrontpower.com 
 

HESP Solar LLC 
 

19-PROS1-1078 Susan Brodie Cell Phone#:  914-714-9341 
Office#:  845-405-0600 ext. 223 
Email: sbrodie@hespsolar.com; dgrohman@hespsolar.com 
 

Marina Energy LLC 
 

19-PROS1-01075 
 

Fred Rohs 
 

Cell Phone#: 609-204-3861 
Office#:  609-561-9000 x6977 
Email: frohs@sjindustries.com 
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Onyx Development Group, LLC 
 

19-PROS1-01074 Tung N’Vietson Cell Phone#:  504-390-6108 
Office#: 646-517-0566 
Email: tnvietson@onyxrenewables.com 
 

Sol CES Projects, LLC 
 

19-PROS1-01073 
 

William Graves 
 
 
Miles Braxton 

Cell Phone#: (913) 967-9157 
Email address: william.graves@solsystems.com 
 
Cell Phone#: (804) 214-8004 
Email address: miles.braxton@solsystems.com 
  

Sunlight General Credit LLC 
  

19-PROS1-01076 William C. Zachary 
 

Cell Phone#:  917-733-3038 
Office#:  212-286-1801 
Email: bzachary@sunlightgeneral.com 
 

SunPower Corporation Systems 
 

19-PROS1-01070 Bradley Dakake 
 
 
Chris Cantone 

Cell Phone#: 267-439-1469 
Office#: same 
Email: Bradley.dakake@sunpower.com 
Cell Phone # 978-844-4628 
Email: Chris.Cantone@sunpowercorp.com 
 

Wampole-Miller, Inc 
  

19-PROS1-01069 Gerard deLisser 
(no longer with 
company) 
 
 
Ryan Hoffman 
 

Cell Phone#: 917-687-2620 
Office#: 610-832-1000 
Email address: gdelisser@millerbros.us 
 
 
Email address: rhoffman@millerbros.us 
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